
 Clasificacion Gral
 Posicion  Numero  Apellido  Nombre  Categoria  Sexo  Localidad  Tiempo  Ritmo [min/km]

 1  319  NIETO  EZEQUIEL  30-39  M  nan  00:11:14  03:44
 2  53  SARAVIA  PEDRO  11-19  M  nan  00:11:22  03:47
 3  98  TOVAL  DAIANA  20-29  F  nan  00:12:00  04:00
 4  345  RACH  JULIAN  11-19  M  nan  00:12:04  04:01
 5  52  ANGELNE  AXEL  11-19  M  nan  00:12:06  04:02
 6  278  SAHUAN  AGUSTIN  11-19  M  nan  00:12:09  04:03
 7  65  NAVARRO  DAMIAN  20-29  M  nan  00:12:36  04:12
 8  335  GODOY  MARCELO  11-19  M  nan  00:12:43  04:14
 9  12  LOPEZ  CLAUDIO  40-49  M  nan  00:12:53  04:17
 10  38  BURANI  JUAN MANUEL  11-19  M  nan  00:13:17  04:25
 11  111  MORENO  MARIANO  20-29  M  nan  00:13:25  04:28
 12  151  RAMOS  ALEXANDER  11-19  M  SAMPACHO  00:13:47  04:35
 13  126  FERNANDEZ  LISANDRO  11-19  M  nan  00:14:04  04:41
 14  16  PARRA  JOAQUIN  11-19  M  CLAUDIO JOFRE  00:14:14  04:44
 15  28  DOLZ  THIAGO  11-19  M  nan  00:15:01  05:00
 16  273  GRICH  GONZALO  11-19  M  nan  00:15:03  05:01
 17  337  FESIA  ABRIL  11-19  F  nan  00:15:06  05:02
 18  560  CAZZOLA  BELEN  40-49  F  RIO  CUARTO  00:15:09  05:03
 19  309  MERCAU  JIMENA YAMILA  11-19  F  nan  00:15:42  05:14
 20  218  BERON  CRISTIAN  30-39  M  nan  00:15:45  05:15
 21  188  ROSALES  VANESA  20-29  F  nan  00:15:47  05:15
 22  289  CARBONETTI  FRANCO  30-39  M  nan  00:15:49  05:16
 23  154  ACOSTA  AXEL  Especial  M  nan  00:16:05  05:21
 24  61  CALDERON  JORGE  40-49  M  nan  00:16:12  05:24
 25  167  VILLAFAÑE  IGNACIO  20-29  M  nan  00:16:14  05:24
 26  385  GATICA  ALEJANDRO  11-19  M  nan  00:16:17  05:25
 27  165  ELIAS  CAROLINA  40-49  F  nan  00:16:19  05:26
 28  288  ALVAREZ  FABRICIO  11-19  M  nan  00:16:23  05:27
 29  207  PIRLES  EMILIO  11-19  M  nan  00:16:36  05:32
 30  43  FESSIA  LUCRECIA  30-39  F  nan  00:16:48  05:36
 31  153  SEQULIANO  MATIAS  11-19  M  nan  00:16:59  05:39
 32  388  LEANIZ  FERNANDO  30-39  M  nan  00:17:01  05:40
 33  21  BAÑOS  ESTEBAN  40-49  M  nan  00:17:09  05:43
 34  379  CAMPECO  LORENZO  11-19  M  nan  00:17:12  05:44
 35  358  ALLENDE  JUAN  11-19  M  nan  00:17:13  05:44
 36  205  GONZALEZ  JESICA  30-39  F  nan  00:17:31  05:50
 37  199  RIOS  JUAN PABLO  11-19  M  nan  00:17:35  05:51
 38  253  GORDON  KAREN  20-29  F  nan  00:17:53  05:57
 39  15  LESCANO  LAUREANO  11-19  M  nan  00:18:04  06:01



 40  158  QUIROGA  FABIANA  50-59  F  nan  00:18:06  06:02
 41  190  GAUMET  ISAID  11-19  M  nan  00:18:21  06:07
 42  82  MARQUEZ  FLORENCIA  20-29  F  nan  00:18:23  06:07
 43  90  NAVAS  SILVANA  40-49  F  nan  00:18:25  06:08
 44  4  MARTINEZ  YANINA  30-39  F  nan  00:18:28  06:09
 45  236  ARCOSTANZO  TOMAS  11-19  M  nan  00:18:33  06:11
 46  168  KUNZ  ADRIANA  40-49  F  nan  00:18:42  06:14
 47  11  GARELLO  MARIO  50-59  M  nan  00:18:47  06:15
 48  96  CASCO  ELIZABETH  30-39  F  nan  00:19:08  06:22
 49  50  GONZALEZ  GABRIELA  11-19  F  nan  00:19:11  06:23
 50  348  CACERES  ANA  40-49  F  nan  00:19:27  06:29
 51  291  GUTIRREZ  MATEO  11-19  M  nan  00:19:28  06:29
 52  621  LAGOS  RUTH  40-49  F  SAMPACHO  00:19:37  06:32
 53  157  PALACIOS  DALMA  20-29  F  nan  00:19:41  06:33
 54  200  AVILA  ALICIA  30-39  F  nan  00:19:42  06:34
 55  261  ASCOLA  LORENA  30-39  F  nan  00:19:48  06:36
 56  339  GAUTE  MARIA LUZ  11-19  F  nan  00:19:55  06:38
 57  192  NAVARRO  MERY JAZMIN  11-19  F  nan  00:20:05  06:41
 58  330  FERNANDEZ  SOL  20-29  F  nan  00:20:07  06:42
 59  331  CASTRO  GONZALO  30-39  M  nan  00:20:10  06:43
 60  524  HUAYHUA  LADDY  30-39  F  RIO  CUARTO  00:20:13  06:44
 61  266  ARGUELLO  MARCELA  50-59  F  nan  00:20:24  06:48
 62  63  GIMENEZ  VIVIANA  40-49  F  nan  00:20:36  06:52
 63  119  ALLENDE  SANTIAGO  11-19  M  nan  00:20:43  06:54
 64  58  MOLINA  GABRIELA  30-39  F  nan  00:20:46  06:55
 65  397  PEREYRA  SILVINA  40-49  F  nan  00:20:51  06:57
 66  189  PECORARI  JUAN  11-19  M  nan  00:20:55  06:58
 67  33  BAIGORRIA  CELESTE  30-39  F  nan  00:20:57  06:59
 68  393  LENARDUZZI  ELVA  50-59  F  nan  00:21:01  07:00
 69  305  LOPEZ  ANTONELLA  11-19  F  nan  00:21:05  07:01
 70  146  YONAROPULOS  EUGENIA  50-59  F  nan  00:21:09  07:03
 71  37  ALARCON  DANIELA  30-39  F  nan  00:21:11  07:03
 72  74  VILCHEZ  PAOLA  40-49  F  nan  00:21:12  07:04
 73  277  SUAREZ  SILVIA  50-59  F  nan  00:21:14  07:04
 74  238  PEDRAZA  BELEN  30-39  F  nan  00:21:18  07:06
 75  59  GONZALEZ  MARIA INES  30-39  F  nan  00:21:19  07:06
 76  223  ARABEL  MARCELA  40-49  F  nan  00:21:29  07:09
 77  367  BECERRA  MARIELA  40-49  F  nan  00:21:59  07:19
 78  139  TOMAS  ANALIA  40-49  F  nan  00:22:00  07:20
 79  375  PEPA  MELINA  40-49  F  nan  00:22:06  07:22
 80  133  HEREDIA  VANESA  30-39  F  nan  00:22:08  07:22



 81  26  NIEVAS  SOFIA  20-29  F  nan  00:22:15  07:25
 82  7  MOYETTA  JORGELINA  40-49  F  nan  00:22:20  07:26
 83  182  GOMEZ  JOHANA  20-29  F  nan  00:22:28  07:29
 84  60  SANCHEZ  NOELIA  30-39  F  nan  00:22:29  07:29
 85  120  NORIEGA  VALERIA  40-49  F  nan  00:22:38  07:32
 86  341  CHUMBITA  JANET  20-29  F  nan  00:22:44  07:34
 87  268  LOPEZ  FLORENCIA  20-29  F  nan  00:22:46  07:35
 88  162  GIULIANI  ROSARIO  20-29  F  nan  00:22:50  07:36
 89  197  DORATTO  GENNARO  11-19  M  nan  00:22:52  07:37
 90  175  DEMICHELE  VERONICA  40-49  F  nan  00:22:54  07:38
 91  300  DIAZ  VANINA  40-49  F  nan  00:23:00  07:40
 92  150  TERCI  VIVIANA  50-59  F  nan  00:23:04  07:41
 93  317  MUÑOZ  KAREN  30-39  F  nan  00:23:06  07:42
 94  164  SOSA  CRISTINA  50-59  F  nan  00:23:07  07:42
 95  68  GUZMAN  NATALIA  30-39  F  nan  00:23:09  07:43
 96  51  CAPIELLO  MARIELA  40-49  F  nan  00:23:16  07:45
 97  14  LEYES  STELLA MARIS  30-39  F  nan  00:23:17  07:45
 98  73  MIGUES  GIULIANA  11-19  F  nan  00:23:36  07:52
 99  95  AGUERO  GISELA  30-39  F  nan  00:23:51  07:57
 100  231  GAUTE  ANGELES  20-29  F  nan  00:23:56  07:58
 101  506  UBIEDO  MARICEL  20-29  F  RIO  CUARTO  00:24:14  08:04
 102  215  CAMPECO  LORENZO  11-19  M  nan  00:24:30  08:10
 103  184  RONDON  ELIANA  40-49  F  nan  00:24:41  08:13
 104  248  REINERI  GUADALUPE  11-19  F  nan  00:24:50  08:16
 105  213  DAMINATO  NORMA  50-59  F  nan  00:25:04  08:21
 106  103  LESCANO  TANIA  20-29  F  nan  00:25:08  08:22
 107  354  HEREDIA  LOURDES  11-19  F  nan  00:25:30  08:30
 108  311  CORTEZ  IARA  11-19  F  nan  00:25:45  08:35
 109  340  RIVERO  EVA  20-29  F  nan  00:25:57  08:39
 110  143  PEREZ  ANA MARIA  50-59  F  nan  00:26:10  08:43
 111  301  OCHOA  GISELA PAMELA  30-39  F  nan  00:26:16  08:45
 112  101  GAUTE  GUADALUPE  20-29  F  nan  00:26:17  08:45
 113  24  CORIA  DIOLINDA  40-49  F  nan  00:26:20  08:46
 114  320  MIGUES  ALDANA  11-19  F  nan  00:26:29  08:49
 115  316  QUIROGA  PAOLA  40-49  F  nan  00:26:31  08:50
 116  99  MALDONADO  MELINA  30-39  F  nan  00:26:45  08:55
 117  17  CARBALLO  GRACIELA  30-39  F  nan  00:27:11  09:03
 118  94  OCHOA  VERONICA  30-39  F  nan  00:27:15  09:05
 119  161  PEREYRA  TATIANA  20-29  F  nan  00:27:18  09:06
 120  342  BUSANO  JUAN IGNACIO  11-19  M  nan  00:27:35  09:11
 121  250  BECERRA  CARLA  11-19  F  nan  00:27:40  09:13



 122  173  YEDRO  JULIETA  20-29  F  nan  00:27:45  09:15
 123  352  VILCHEZ  MARIELA  40-49  F  nan  00:28:07  09:22
 124  333  VILCHEZ  GLADYS  40-49  F  nan  00:28:15  09:25
 125  395  YONAROPULOS  SANDRA  50-59  F  nan  00:28:32  09:30
 126  176  TORRES  MACARENA  20-29  F  nan  00:28:36  09:32
 127  294  NAVARRO  JESICA  30-39  F  nan  00:29:28  09:49
 128  152  PARIANI  MIRIAM  50-59  F  nan  00:30:00  10:00
 129  97  GIULIANI  HUMBERTO  60-99  M  nan  00:30:36  10:12
 130  31  NAVARRO  SANTINO  11-19  M  nan  00:33:47  11:15
 131  41  TRIGOSO  CECILIA  20-29  F  nan  -  -
 132  83  CAMS  CINDI  30-39  F  nan  -  -
 133  8  STRAMARE  MARIEL  30-39  F  nan  -  -
 134  355  AVILA  ANA PAULA  11-19  F  nan  -  -
 135  163  VILLEGAS  ALEJANDRA  40-49  F  nan  -  -
 136  163  PACHECO  ROSA   50-59  F  nan  -  -
 137  171  ROMERO  ANDREA  20-29  F  nan  -  -
 138  312  PIRLES  CARLOS  40-49  M  nan  -  -
 139  69  BECHARD  DAIANA  20-29  F  nan  -  -
 140  104  RAMOS  XAVIER  11-19  M  SAMPACHO  -  -
 141  131  RAMOS  XAVIER  11-19  M  nan  -  -
 142  327  CUELLO  LAUTARO  11-19  M  nan  -  -
 143  349  ALLENDE  ROBERTO  40-49  M  nan  -  -



 Gral Masculina

 Posicion  Numero  Apellido  Nombre  Categoria  Sexo  Localidad  Tiempo  Ritmo [min/
km]

 1  319  NIETO  EZEQUIEL  30-39  M  nan  00:11:14  03:44
 2  53  SARAVIA  PEDRO  11-19  M  nan  00:11:22  03:47
 3  345  RACH  JULIAN  11-19  M  nan  00:12:04  04:01
 4  52  ANGELNE  AXEL  11-19  M  nan  00:12:06  04:02
 5  278  SAHUAN  AGUSTIN  11-19  M  nan  00:12:09  04:03
 6  65  NAVARRO  DAMIAN  20-29  M  nan  00:12:36  04:12
 7  335  GODOY  MARCELO  11-19  M  nan  00:12:43  04:14
 8  12  LOPEZ  CLAUDIO  40-49  M  nan  00:12:53  04:17

 9  38  BURANI  JUAN
MANUEL  11-19  M  nan  00:13:17  04:25

 10  111  MORENO  MARIANO  20-29  M  nan  00:13:25  04:28
 11  151  RAMOS  ALEXANDER  11-19  M  SAMPACHO  00:13:47  04:35
 12  126  FERNANDEZ  LISANDRO  11-19  M  nan  00:14:04  04:41

 13  16  PARRA  JOAQUIN  11-19  M  CLAUDIO
JOFRE  00:14:14  04:44

 14  28  DOLZ  THIAGO  11-19  M  nan  00:15:01  05:00
 15  273  GRICH  GONZALO  11-19  M  nan  00:15:03  05:01
 16  218  BERON  CRISTIAN  30-39  M  nan  00:15:45  05:15
 17  289  CARBONETTI  FRANCO  30-39  M  nan  00:15:49  05:16
 18  154  ACOSTA  AXEL  Especial  M  nan  00:16:05  05:21
 19  61  CALDERON  JORGE  40-49  M  nan  00:16:12  05:24
 20  167  VILLAFAÑE  IGNACIO  20-29  M  nan  00:16:14  05:24
 21  385  GATICA  ALEJANDRO  11-19  M  nan  00:16:17  05:25
 22  288  ALVAREZ  FABRICIO  11-19  M  nan  00:16:23  05:27
 23  207  PIRLES  EMILIO  11-19  M  nan  00:16:36  05:32
 24  153  SEQULIANO  MATIAS  11-19  M  nan  00:16:59  05:39
 25  388  LEANIZ  FERNANDO  30-39  M  nan  00:17:01  05:40
 26  21  BAÑOS  ESTEBAN  40-49  M  nan  00:17:09  05:43
 27  379  CAMPECO  LORENZO  11-19  M  nan  00:17:12  05:44
 28  358  ALLENDE  JUAN  11-19  M  nan  00:17:13  05:44
 29  199  RIOS  JUAN PABLO  11-19  M  nan  00:17:35  05:51
 30  15  LESCANO  LAUREANO  11-19  M  nan  00:18:04  06:01
 31  190  GAUMET  ISAID  11-19  M  nan  00:18:21  06:07

 32  236  ARCOSTANZ
O  TOMAS  11-19  M  nan  00:18:33  06:11



 33  11  GARELLO  MARIO  50-59  M  nan  00:18:47  06:15
 34  291  GUTIRREZ  MATEO  11-19  M  nan  00:19:28  06:29
 35  331  CASTRO  GONZALO  30-39  M  nan  00:20:10  06:43
 36  119  ALLENDE  SANTIAGO  11-19  M  nan  00:20:43  06:54
 37  189  PECORARI  JUAN  11-19  M  nan  00:20:55  06:58
 38  197  DORATTO  GENNARO  11-19  M  nan  00:22:52  07:37
 39  215  CAMPECO  LORENZO  11-19  M  nan  00:24:30  08:10

 40  342  BUSANO  JUAN
IGNACIO  11-19  M  nan  00:27:35  09:11

 41  97  GIULIANI  HUMBERTO  60-99  M  nan  00:30:36  10:12
 42  31  NAVARRO  SANTINO  11-19  M  nan  00:33:47  11:15
 43  131  RAMOS  XAVIER  11-19  M  nan  -  -
 44  312  PIRLES  CARLOS  40-49  M  nan  -  -
 45  349  ALLENDE  ROBERTO  40-49  M  nan  -  -
 46  327  CUELLO  LAUTARO  11-19  M  nan  -  -
 47  104  RAMOS  XAVIER  11-19  M  SAMPACHO  -  -



 Gral Femenina
 Posicion  Numero  Apellido  Nombre  Categoria  Sexo  Localidad  Tiempo  Ritmo [min/km]

 1  98  TOVAL  DAIANA  20-29  F  nan  00:12:00  04:00
 2  337  FESIA  ABRIL  11-19  F  nan  00:15:06  05:02
 3  560  CAZZOLA  BELEN  40-49  F  RIO  CUARTO  00:15:09  05:03
 4  309  MERCAU  JIMENA YAMILA  11-19  F  nan  00:15:42  05:14
 5  188  ROSALES  VANESA  20-29  F  nan  00:15:47  05:15
 6  165  ELIAS  CAROLINA  40-49  F  nan  00:16:19  05:26
 7  43  FESSIA  LUCRECIA  30-39  F  nan  00:16:48  05:36
 8  205  GONZALEZ  JESICA  30-39  F  nan  00:17:31  05:50
 9  253  GORDON  KAREN  20-29  F  nan  00:17:53  05:57
 10  158  QUIROGA  FABIANA  50-59  F  nan  00:18:06  06:02
 11  82  MARQUEZ  FLORENCIA  20-29  F  nan  00:18:23  06:07
 12  90  NAVAS  SILVANA  40-49  F  nan  00:18:25  06:08
 13  4  MARTINEZ  YANINA  30-39  F  nan  00:18:28  06:09
 14  168  KUNZ  ADRIANA  40-49  F  nan  00:18:42  06:14
 15  96  CASCO  ELIZABETH  30-39  F  nan  00:19:08  06:22
 16  50  GONZALEZ  GABRIELA  11-19  F  nan  00:19:11  06:23
 17  348  CACERES  ANA  40-49  F  nan  00:19:27  06:29
 18  621  LAGOS  RUTH  40-49  F  SAMPACHO  00:19:37  06:32
 19  157  PALACIOS  DALMA  20-29  F  nan  00:19:41  06:33
 20  200  AVILA  ALICIA  30-39  F  nan  00:19:42  06:34
 21  261  ASCOLA  LORENA  30-39  F  nan  00:19:48  06:36
 22  339  GAUTE  MARIA LUZ  11-19  F  nan  00:19:55  06:38
 23  192  NAVARRO  MERY JAZMIN  11-19  F  nan  00:20:05  06:41
 24  330  FERNANDEZ  SOL  20-29  F  nan  00:20:07  06:42
 25  524  HUAYHUA  LADDY  30-39  F  RIO  CUARTO  00:20:13  06:44
 26  266  ARGUELLO  MARCELA  50-59  F  nan  00:20:24  06:48
 27  63  GIMENEZ  VIVIANA  40-49  F  nan  00:20:36  06:52
 28  58  MOLINA  GABRIELA  30-39  F  nan  00:20:46  06:55
 29  397  PEREYRA  SILVINA  40-49  F  nan  00:20:51  06:57
 30  33  BAIGORRIA  CELESTE  30-39  F  nan  00:20:57  06:59
 31  393  LENARDUZZI  ELVA  50-59  F  nan  00:21:01  07:00
 32  305  LOPEZ  ANTONELLA  11-19  F  nan  00:21:05  07:01
 33  146  YONAROPULOS  EUGENIA  50-59  F  nan  00:21:09  07:03
 34  37  ALARCON  DANIELA  30-39  F  nan  00:21:11  07:03
 35  74  VILCHEZ  PAOLA  40-49  F  nan  00:21:12  07:04
 36  277  SUAREZ  SILVIA  50-59  F  nan  00:21:14  07:04
 37  238  PEDRAZA  BELEN  30-39  F  nan  00:21:18  07:06
 38  59  GONZALEZ  MARIA INES  30-39  F  nan  00:21:19  07:06
 39  223  ARABEL  MARCELA  40-49  F  nan  00:21:29  07:09
 40  367  BECERRA  MARIELA  40-49  F  nan  00:21:59  07:19



 41  139  TOMAS  ANALIA  40-49  F  nan  00:22:00  07:20
 42  375  PEPA  MELINA  40-49  F  nan  00:22:06  07:22
 43  133  HEREDIA  VANESA  30-39  F  nan  00:22:08  07:22
 44  26  NIEVAS  SOFIA  20-29  F  nan  00:22:15  07:25
 45  7  MOYETTA  JORGELINA  40-49  F  nan  00:22:20  07:26
 46  182  GOMEZ  JOHANA  20-29  F  nan  00:22:28  07:29
 47  60  SANCHEZ  NOELIA  30-39  F  nan  00:22:29  07:29
 48  120  NORIEGA  VALERIA  40-49  F  nan  00:22:38  07:32
 49  341  CHUMBITA  JANET  20-29  F  nan  00:22:44  07:34
 50  268  LOPEZ  FLORENCIA  20-29  F  nan  00:22:46  07:35
 51  162  GIULIANI  ROSARIO  20-29  F  nan  00:22:50  07:36
 52  175  DEMICHELE  VERONICA  40-49  F  nan  00:22:54  07:38
 53  300  DIAZ  VANINA  40-49  F  nan  00:23:00  07:40
 54  150  TERCI  VIVIANA  50-59  F  nan  00:23:04  07:41
 55  317  MUÑOZ  KAREN  30-39  F  nan  00:23:06  07:42
 56  164  SOSA  CRISTINA  50-59  F  nan  00:23:07  07:42
 57  68  GUZMAN  NATALIA  30-39  F  nan  00:23:09  07:43
 58  51  CAPIELLO  MARIELA  40-49  F  nan  00:23:16  07:45
 59  14  LEYES  STELLA MARIS  30-39  F  nan  00:23:17  07:45
 60  73  MIGUES  GIULIANA  11-19  F  nan  00:23:36  07:52
 61  95  AGUERO  GISELA  30-39  F  nan  00:23:51  07:57
 62  231  GAUTE  ANGELES  20-29  F  nan  00:23:56  07:58
 63  506  UBIEDO  MARICEL  20-29  F  RIO  CUARTO  00:24:14  08:04
 64  184  RONDON  ELIANA  40-49  F  nan  00:24:41  08:13
 65  248  REINERI  GUADALUPE  11-19  F  nan  00:24:50  08:16
 66  213  DAMINATO  NORMA  50-59  F  nan  00:25:04  08:21
 67  103  LESCANO  TANIA  20-29  F  nan  00:25:08  08:22
 68  354  HEREDIA  LOURDES  11-19  F  nan  00:25:30  08:30
 69  311  CORTEZ  IARA  11-19  F  nan  00:25:45  08:35
 70  340  RIVERO  EVA  20-29  F  nan  00:25:57  08:39
 71  143  PEREZ  ANA MARIA  50-59  F  nan  00:26:10  08:43
 72  301  OCHOA  GISELA PAMELA  30-39  F  nan  00:26:16  08:45
 73  101  GAUTE  GUADALUPE  20-29  F  nan  00:26:17  08:45
 74  24  CORIA  DIOLINDA  40-49  F  nan  00:26:20  08:46
 75  320  MIGUES  ALDANA  11-19  F  nan  00:26:29  08:49
 76  316  QUIROGA  PAOLA  40-49  F  nan  00:26:31  08:50
 77  99  MALDONADO  MELINA  30-39  F  nan  00:26:45  08:55
 78  17  CARBALLO  GRACIELA  30-39  F  nan  00:27:11  09:03
 79  94  OCHOA  VERONICA  30-39  F  nan  00:27:15  09:05
 80  161  PEREYRA  TATIANA  20-29  F  nan  00:27:18  09:06
 81  250  BECERRA  CARLA  11-19  F  nan  00:27:40  09:13
 82  173  YEDRO  JULIETA  20-29  F  nan  00:27:45  09:15



 83  352  VILCHEZ  MARIELA  40-49  F  nan  00:28:07  09:22
 84  333  VILCHEZ  GLADYS  40-49  F  nan  00:28:15  09:25
 85  395  YONAROPULOS  SANDRA  50-59  F  nan  00:28:32  09:30
 86  176  TORRES  MACARENA  20-29  F  nan  00:28:36  09:32
 87  294  NAVARRO  JESICA  30-39  F  nan  00:29:28  09:49
 88  152  PARIANI  MIRIAM  50-59  F  nan  00:30:00  10:00
 89  163  PACHECO  ROSA   50-59  F  nan  -  -
 90  83  CAMS  CINDI  30-39  F  nan  -  -
 91  41  TRIGOSO  CECILIA  20-29  F  nan  -  -
 92  8  STRAMARE  MARIEL  30-39  F  nan  -  -
 93  69  BECHARD  DAIANA  20-29  F  nan  -  -
 94  163  VILLEGAS  ALEJANDRA  40-49  F  nan  -  -
 95  171  ROMERO  ANDREA  20-29  F  nan  -  -
 96  355  AVILA  ANA PAULA  11-19  F  nan  -  -



 Clasf. M Cat 11-19
 Posicion  Numero  Apellido  Nombre  Categoria  Sexo  Localidad  Tiempo  Ritmo [min/km]

 1  53  SARAVIA  PEDRO  11-19  M  nan  00:11:22  03:47
 2  345  RACH  JULIAN  11-19  M  nan  00:12:04  04:01
 3  52  ANGELNE  AXEL  11-19  M  nan  00:12:06  04:02
 4  278  SAHUAN  AGUSTIN  11-19  M  nan  00:12:09  04:03
 5  335  GODOY  MARCELO  11-19  M  nan  00:12:43  04:14
 6  38  BURANI  JUAN MANUEL  11-19  M  nan  00:13:17  04:25
 7  151  RAMOS  ALEXANDER  11-19  M  SAMPACHO  00:13:47  04:35
 8  126  FERNANDEZ  LISANDRO  11-19  M  nan  00:14:04  04:41
 9  16  PARRA  JOAQUIN  11-19  M  CLAUDIO JOFRE  00:14:14  04:44
 10  28  DOLZ  THIAGO  11-19  M  nan  00:15:01  05:00
 11  273  GRICH  GONZALO  11-19  M  nan  00:15:03  05:01
 12  385  GATICA  ALEJANDRO  11-19  M  nan  00:16:17  05:25
 13  288  ALVAREZ  FABRICIO  11-19  M  nan  00:16:23  05:27
 14  207  PIRLES  EMILIO  11-19  M  nan  00:16:36  05:32
 15  153  SEQULIANO  MATIAS  11-19  M  nan  00:16:59  05:39
 16  379  CAMPECO  LORENZO  11-19  M  nan  00:17:12  05:44
 17  358  ALLENDE  JUAN  11-19  M  nan  00:17:13  05:44
 18  199  RIOS  JUAN PABLO  11-19  M  nan  00:17:35  05:51
 19  15  LESCANO  LAUREANO  11-19  M  nan  00:18:04  06:01
 20  190  GAUMET  ISAID  11-19  M  nan  00:18:21  06:07
 21  236  ARCOSTANZO  TOMAS  11-19  M  nan  00:18:33  06:11
 22  291  GUTIRREZ  MATEO  11-19  M  nan  00:19:28  06:29
 23  119  ALLENDE  SANTIAGO  11-19  M  nan  00:20:43  06:54
 24  189  PECORARI  JUAN  11-19  M  nan  00:20:55  06:58
 25  197  DORATTO  GENNARO  11-19  M  nan  00:22:52  07:37
 26  215  CAMPECO  LORENZO  11-19  M  nan  00:24:30  08:10
 27  342  BUSANO  JUAN IGNACIO  11-19  M  nan  00:27:35  09:11
 28  31  NAVARRO  SANTINO  11-19  M  nan  00:33:47  11:15
 29  104  RAMOS  XAVIER  11-19  M  SAMPACHO  -  -
 30  131  RAMOS  XAVIER  11-19  M  nan  -  -
 31  327  CUELLO  LAUTARO  11-19  M  nan  -  -



 Clasf. M Cat 20-29
 Posicion  Numero  Apellido  Nombre  Categoria  Sexo  Localidad  Tiempo  Ritmo [min/km]

 1  65  NAVARRO  DAMIAN  20-29  M  nan  00:12:36  04:12
 2  111  MORENO  MARIANO  20-29  M  nan  00:13:25  04:28
 3  167  VILLAFAÑE  IGNACIO  20-29  M  nan  00:16:14  05:24



 Clasf. M Cat 30-39
 Posicion  Numero  Apellido  Nombre  Categoria  Sexo  Localidad  Tiempo  Ritmo [min/km]

 1  319  NIETO  EZEQUIEL  30-39  M  nan  00:11:14  03:44
 2  218  BERON  CRISTIAN  30-39  M  nan  00:15:45  05:15
 3  289  CARBONETTI  FRANCO  30-39  M  nan  00:15:49  05:16
 4  388  LEANIZ  FERNANDO  30-39  M  nan  00:17:01  05:40
 5  331  CASTRO  GONZALO  30-39  M  nan  00:20:10  06:43



 Clasf. M Cat 40-49
 Posicion  Numero  Apellido  Nombre  Categoria  Sexo  Localidad  Tiempo  Ritmo [min/km]

 1  12  LOPEZ  CLAUDIO  40-49  M  nan  00:12:53  04:17
 2  61  CALDERON  JORGE  40-49  M  nan  00:16:12  05:24
 3  21  BAÑOS  ESTEBAN  40-49  M  nan  00:17:09  05:43
 4  312  PIRLES  CARLOS  40-49  M  nan  -  -
 5  349  ALLENDE  ROBERTO  40-49  M  nan  -  -



 Clasf. M Cat 50-59
 Posicion  Numero  Apellido  Nombre  Categoria  Sexo  Localidad  Tiempo  Ritmo [min/km]

 1  11  GARELLO  MARIO  50-59  M  nan  00:18:47  06:15



 Clasf. M Cat 60-99
 Posicion  Numero  Apellido  Nombre  Categoria  Sexo  Localidad  Tiempo  Ritmo [min/km]

 1  97  GIULIANI  HUMBERTO  60-99  M  nan  00:30:36  10:12



 Clasf. F Cat 11-19
 Posicion  Numero  Apellido  Nombre  Categoria  Sexo  Localidad  Tiempo  Ritmo [min/km]

 1  337  FESIA  ABRIL  11-19  F  nan  00:15:06  05:02
 2  309  MERCAU  JIMENA YAMILA  11-19  F  nan  00:15:42  05:14
 3  50  GONZALEZ  GABRIELA  11-19  F  nan  00:19:11  06:23
 4  339  GAUTE  MARIA LUZ  11-19  F  nan  00:19:55  06:38
 5  192  NAVARRO  MERY JAZMIN  11-19  F  nan  00:20:05  06:41
 6  305  LOPEZ  ANTONELLA  11-19  F  nan  00:21:05  07:01
 7  73  MIGUES  GIULIANA  11-19  F  nan  00:23:36  07:52
 8  248  REINERI  GUADALUPE  11-19  F  nan  00:24:50  08:16
 9  354  HEREDIA  LOURDES  11-19  F  nan  00:25:30  08:30
 10  311  CORTEZ  IARA  11-19  F  nan  00:25:45  08:35
 11  320  MIGUES  ALDANA  11-19  F  nan  00:26:29  08:49
 12  250  BECERRA  CARLA  11-19  F  nan  00:27:40  09:13
 13  355  AVILA  ANA PAULA  11-19  F  nan  -  -



 Clasf. F Cat 20-29
 Posicion  Numero  Apellido  Nombre  Categoria  Sexo  Localidad  Tiempo  Ritmo [min/km]

 1  98  TOVAL  DAIANA  20-29  F  nan  00:12:00  04:00
 2  188  ROSALES  VANESA  20-29  F  nan  00:15:47  05:15
 3  253  GORDON  KAREN  20-29  F  nan  00:17:53  05:57
 4  82  MARQUEZ  FLORENCIA  20-29  F  nan  00:18:23  06:07
 5  157  PALACIOS  DALMA  20-29  F  nan  00:19:41  06:33
 6  330  FERNANDEZ  SOL  20-29  F  nan  00:20:07  06:42
 7  26  NIEVAS  SOFIA  20-29  F  nan  00:22:15  07:25
 8  182  GOMEZ  JOHANA  20-29  F  nan  00:22:28  07:29
 9  341  CHUMBITA  JANET  20-29  F  nan  00:22:44  07:34
 10  268  LOPEZ  FLORENCIA  20-29  F  nan  00:22:46  07:35
 11  162  GIULIANI  ROSARIO  20-29  F  nan  00:22:50  07:36
 12  231  GAUTE  ANGELES  20-29  F  nan  00:23:56  07:58
 13  506  UBIEDO  MARICEL  20-29  F  RIO  CUARTO  00:24:14  08:04
 14  103  LESCANO  TANIA  20-29  F  nan  00:25:08  08:22
 15  340  RIVERO  EVA  20-29  F  nan  00:25:57  08:39
 16  101  GAUTE  GUADALUPE  20-29  F  nan  00:26:17  08:45
 17  161  PEREYRA  TATIANA  20-29  F  nan  00:27:18  09:06
 18  173  YEDRO  JULIETA  20-29  F  nan  00:27:45  09:15
 19  176  TORRES  MACARENA  20-29  F  nan  00:28:36  09:32
 20  171  ROMERO  ANDREA  20-29  F  nan  -  -
 21  69  BECHARD  DAIANA  20-29  F  nan  -  -
 22  41  TRIGOSO  CECILIA  20-29  F  nan  -  -



 Clasf. F Cat 30-39
 Posicion  Numero  Apellido  Nombre  Categoria  Sexo  Localidad  Tiempo  Ritmo [min/km]

 1  43  FESSIA  LUCRECIA  30-39  F  nan  00:16:48  05:36
 2  205  GONZALEZ  JESICA  30-39  F  nan  00:17:31  05:50
 3  4  MARTINEZ  YANINA  30-39  F  nan  00:18:28  06:09
 4  96  CASCO  ELIZABETH  30-39  F  nan  00:19:08  06:22
 5  200  AVILA  ALICIA  30-39  F  nan  00:19:42  06:34
 6  261  ASCOLA  LORENA  30-39  F  nan  00:19:48  06:36
 7  524  HUAYHUA  LADDY  30-39  F  RIO  CUARTO  00:20:13  06:44
 8  58  MOLINA  GABRIELA  30-39  F  nan  00:20:46  06:55
 9  33  BAIGORRIA  CELESTE  30-39  F  nan  00:20:57  06:59
 10  37  ALARCON  DANIELA  30-39  F  nan  00:21:11  07:03
 11  238  PEDRAZA  BELEN  30-39  F  nan  00:21:18  07:06
 12  59  GONZALEZ  MARIA INES  30-39  F  nan  00:21:19  07:06
 13  133  HEREDIA  VANESA  30-39  F  nan  00:22:08  07:22
 14  60  SANCHEZ  NOELIA  30-39  F  nan  00:22:29  07:29
 15  317  MUÑOZ  KAREN  30-39  F  nan  00:23:06  07:42
 16  68  GUZMAN  NATALIA  30-39  F  nan  00:23:09  07:43
 17  14  LEYES  STELLA MARIS  30-39  F  nan  00:23:17  07:45
 18  95  AGUERO  GISELA  30-39  F  nan  00:23:51  07:57
 19  301  OCHOA  GISELA PAMELA  30-39  F  nan  00:26:16  08:45
 20  99  MALDONADO  MELINA  30-39  F  nan  00:26:45  08:55
 21  17  CARBALLO  GRACIELA  30-39  F  nan  00:27:11  09:03
 22  94  OCHOA  VERONICA  30-39  F  nan  00:27:15  09:05
 23  294  NAVARRO  JESICA  30-39  F  nan  00:29:28  09:49
 24  83  CAMS  CINDI  30-39  F  nan  -  -
 25  8  STRAMARE  MARIEL  30-39  F  nan  -  -



 Clasf. F Cat 40-49
 Posicion  Numero  Apellido  Nombre  Categoria  Sexo  Localidad  Tiempo  Ritmo [min/km]

 1  560  CAZZOLA  BELEN  40-49  F  RIO  CUARTO  00:15:09  05:03
 2  165  ELIAS  CAROLINA  40-49  F  nan  00:16:19  05:26
 3  90  NAVAS  SILVANA  40-49  F  nan  00:18:25  06:08
 4  168  KUNZ  ADRIANA  40-49  F  nan  00:18:42  06:14
 5  348  CACERES  ANA  40-49  F  nan  00:19:27  06:29
 6  621  LAGOS  RUTH  40-49  F  SAMPACHO  00:19:37  06:32
 7  63  GIMENEZ  VIVIANA  40-49  F  nan  00:20:36  06:52
 8  397  PEREYRA  SILVINA  40-49  F  nan  00:20:51  06:57
 9  74  VILCHEZ  PAOLA  40-49  F  nan  00:21:12  07:04
 10  223  ARABEL  MARCELA  40-49  F  nan  00:21:29  07:09
 11  367  BECERRA  MARIELA  40-49  F  nan  00:21:59  07:19
 12  139  TOMAS  ANALIA  40-49  F  nan  00:22:00  07:20
 13  375  PEPA  MELINA  40-49  F  nan  00:22:06  07:22
 14  7  MOYETTA  JORGELINA  40-49  F  nan  00:22:20  07:26
 15  120  NORIEGA  VALERIA  40-49  F  nan  00:22:38  07:32
 16  175  DEMICHELE  VERONICA  40-49  F  nan  00:22:54  07:38
 17  300  DIAZ  VANINA  40-49  F  nan  00:23:00  07:40
 18  51  CAPIELLO  MARIELA  40-49  F  nan  00:23:16  07:45
 19  184  RONDON  ELIANA  40-49  F  nan  00:24:41  08:13
 20  24  CORIA  DIOLINDA  40-49  F  nan  00:26:20  08:46
 21  316  QUIROGA  PAOLA  40-49  F  nan  00:26:31  08:50
 22  352  VILCHEZ  MARIELA  40-49  F  nan  00:28:07  09:22
 23  333  VILCHEZ  GLADYS  40-49  F  nan  00:28:15  09:25
 24  163  VILLEGAS  ALEJANDRA  40-49  F  nan  -  -



 Clasf. F Cat 50-59
 Posicion  Numero  Apellido  Nombre  Categoria  Sexo  Localidad  Tiempo  Ritmo [min/km]

 1  158  QUIROGA  FABIANA  50-59  F  nan  00:18:06  06:02
 2  266  ARGUELLO  MARCELA  50-59  F  nan  00:20:24  06:48
 3  393  LENARDUZZI  ELVA  50-59  F  nan  00:21:01  07:00
 4  146  YONAROPULOS  EUGENIA  50-59  F  nan  00:21:09  07:03
 5  277  SUAREZ  SILVIA  50-59  F  nan  00:21:14  07:04
 6  150  TERCI  VIVIANA  50-59  F  nan  00:23:04  07:41
 7  164  SOSA  CRISTINA  50-59  F  nan  00:23:07  07:42
 8  213  DAMINATO  NORMA  50-59  F  nan  00:25:04  08:21
 9  143  PEREZ  ANA MARIA  50-59  F  nan  00:26:10  08:43
 10  395  YONAROPULOS  SANDRA  50-59  F  nan  00:28:32  09:30
 11  152  PARIANI  MIRIAM  50-59  F  nan  00:30:00  10:00
 12  163  PACHECO  ROSA   50-59  F  nan  -  -



 Clasf. F Cat 60-99

 Posicion  Numero  Apellido  Nombre  Categoria  Sexo  Localidad  Tiempo  Ritmo [min/
km]



 Clasf. Especial
 Posicion  Numero  Apellido  Nombre  Categoria  Sexo  Localidad  Tiempo  Ritmo [min/km]

 1  154  ACOSTA  AXEL  Especial  M  nan  00:16:05  05:21


